ENI SPA

ENI SPA

ISIN: 1T0003132476

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:24

Price
14.518 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-ENI

0.06% (0.01)

ITO003132476
ENI

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

46,123 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

14.49 EUR (700)
14.546 EUR (690)
14.562 EUR
14.562 EUR
14.398 EUR
14.51 EUR
14.46016 EUR
19,198
277,606.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855417,154589553,158756079,160015549,226233745,226233746,226233227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=9385797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=9385797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1838bc42bd739d4211a796457c5b490e5a0f39f95b92d2541e01a870dabfd397&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=590cd2f11c4a66ba5&time=1723946684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d70c2108a2f180107585221a4b072bb400ee00d05ee490c98fd74666ef200d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ddffe8819c08b92e&time=1723946684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77bad34bac58496a2e156114d6bb1fac557c2bc87a0f2fdffd52f48946080f4e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=115419c043f8d2f74&time=1723946684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bdc2109d5b1365ae8ccc4023cedc53d0c491f829f59878aaf3fe160625f186e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12ef1f4fa34f3f8c2&time=1723946684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f60ec5c0adec121498ef185f4edbf97036b9c7c498614a4763746922d9c31000&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b4517f42d9ff1b7f&time=1723946684&tool=RSC

ENI SPA

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:24

Price
14.518 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.06% (0.01)

ITO003132476
ENI
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

46,123 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.49 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 14.546 EUR (690)
Open 14.562 EUR
High 14.562 EUR
Low 14.398 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.51 EUR
VWAP 14.46016 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,198
Trading volume 277,606.19
Number of trades 38
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.55% +5.18% +39.20%
Perf (abs.) +0.36 +0.71 +4.08
Beta 0.59 0.56 0.74
Volatility 17.97 18.33 24.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENI SPA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09

15.936 EUR (2024/04/15
13.486 EUR (2024/06/14
15.936 EUR (2024/04/15
13.486 EUR (2024/06/14

Price

14.494 EUR 0.22

14.426 EUR 0.00

14.518 EUR 0.28

1452 EUR 0.03

1440 EUR 0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

14.448 EUR (18,390
14.302 EUR (25,982
14.589 EUR (30,435
14.765 EUR (28,317

—_— = = = — = — =

Number of
trades

25

38

64
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12531

ENI SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/08

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:30

08:01

08:01

18:10

19:45

20:29

17:29

19:31

21:52

14.392 EUR 0.00

14.412 EUR 0.00

14.412 EUR 0.00

14.514 EUR 0.02

15.56 USD 0.04

14.82 EUR 0.43

1448 EUR 100.74

14.47 EUR 0.00

14.524 EUR 0.00

55

11,947
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3461375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1918373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12529

ENI SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

m eni o

Contact Details
ENI SPA

Piazzale Enrico Mattei, 1 - 00144 Rome

Telefon: +39-6-598-21
Fax: +39-6-598-22141
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudio
Descalzi

Claudio
Granata

Cristian
Signoretto

Erika
Mandraffino

Francesca
Zarri

Francesco
Gattei

Gianfranco
Cariola

Giuseppe
Zafarana

Grazia Fimiani
Guido Brusco
Guiseppe Ricci
Lapo Pistelli
Luca
Franceschini
Roberto Ulissi
Stefano

Speroni

Umberto
Carrara

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Giuseppe
Zafarana
Federica Seganti
Roberto Ciciani
Carolyn Dittmeier
Cristina Sgubin
Elisa Baroncini

Massimo Belcredi

Raphael Louis L.
Vermeir

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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